Evaluation & Quantification of Candidates for the Post of Assistant Professor English-BPS

Sr#  Application No.

1 13379
2 13346
3 13376
4 13412
5 13233
6 13347
7 13275

Name

Said Imran

Alia Rasool

Shah Khalid

Shehrzad Ameena Khattak
Salma Naz Khattak

ASAD ULLAH (Ph.D. Scholar)

Abdul Waheed Qureshi

Highest Qualification
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

Master

Qualification

17.82

23.21

17.67

17.03

16.67

14.88

Additional Experience

10

1.35

0.37

Distinction

Supervision

Project

Award

Publications

Total

30.82

26.21

22.02

17.03

16.67

15.25

3.00

Eligibility Status
In-Eligible
In-Eligible
In-Eligible
In-Eligible
In-Eligible
In-Eligible

In-Eligible



